
 
 

 

 
PIPELIFE Eesti AS, Põrguvälja tee 4, Lehmja, Rae vald, 75306, Harjumaa 

T +372 605 5160, E pipelife@pipelife.ee, pipelife.ee 

 

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
No. 2024-10-23-1 

 

Product name:  PVC cable conduit bends 
 

Product 
identification 
element: 

 PVC BEND  
 

Product technical 
regulation: 

 SFS 5733 Kaapelinsuojaputket. Muhviliitoksed ja putkikaaret  / Conduits for 
burial underground. Socket and pipe bends 
 

Product 
application area: 

 Cable conduit bends for underground installation 
 

Declared product 
properties 

Unit Value Method 

Material - PVC  
 
SFS 
5733 

Nominal 
diameeters 

mm x ° 50x45 
50x90 

75x45 
75x90 

100x22 
100x45 
100x90 

100x45 
100x90 

110x45 
110x90 

140x45 
140x90 

160x45 
160x90 

Strenght class - A B A B B  B B  

   
Manufacturer: Pipelife Eesti AS  

Põrguvälja tee 4, Lehmja, Rae vald, Harjumaa 75306, Estonia 
 

Place of manufacturing: Pipelife Eesti AS 
Põrguvälja tee 4, Lehmja, Rae vald, Harjumaa 75306, Estonia 

 

 

Issue date:   23rd of October 2024 

 

 

 

 

Signed by: 

Lembit Salla 

Pipelife Eesti AS Plant Manager 

 

 

 

With this declaration of conformity Pipelife Eesti AS declares that the products conform to the 

requirements as stated in above mentioned product technical regulations and declared product 

properties.  

Pipelife Eesti AS holds the certificate of conformity no Q-112-24 issued by Inspecta Estonia OÜ 

assuring that the quality management system of Pipelife Eesti AS conforms to the requirements of 

the standard ISO 9001:2015. 

Pipelife Eesti AS holds the certificate of conformity no Q-112-24 issued by Inspecta Estonia OÜ 

assuring that the environmental management system of Pipelife Eesti AS conforms to the 

requirements of the standard ISO 14001:2015. 


