

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

No. 2024-10-23-1

Product name: PVC cable conduit bends

Product PVC BEND

identification element:

Product technical SFS 5733 Kaapelinsuojaputket. Muhviliitoksed ja putkikaaret / Conduits for

burial underground. Socket and pipe bends regulation:

Product Cable conduit bends for underground installation

application area:

Declared product	Unit	Value							Method
properties									
Material	-	PVC							
Nominal	mm x °	50x45	75x45	100x22	100x45	110x45	140x45	160x45	
diameeters		50x90	75x90	100x45	100x90	110x90	140x90	160x90	SFS
				100x90					5733
Strenght class	-	Α	В	Α	В	В	В	В	

Manufacturer: Pipelife Eesti AS

Põrguvälja tee 4, Lehmja, Rae vald, Harjumaa 75306, Estonia

Place of manufacturing: Pipelife Eesti AS

Põrguvälja tee 4, Lehmja, Rae vald, Harjumaa 75306, Estonia

With this declaration of conformity Pipelife Eesti AS declares that the products conform to the requirements as stated in above mentioned product technical regulations and declared product

Pipelife Eesti AS holds the certificate of conformity no Q-112-24 issued by Inspecta Estonia OÜ assuring that the quality management system of Pipelife Eesti AS conforms to the requirements of the standard ISO 9001:2015.

Pipelife Eesti AS holds the certificate of conformity no Q-112-24 issued by Inspecta Estonia OÜ assuring that the environmental management system of Pipelife Eesti AS conforms to the requirements of the standard ISO 14001:2015.

Issue date: 23rd of October 2024

Signed by: Lembit Salla

Pipelife Eesti AS Plant Manager

